ADV140446
2/25/2014
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

February 2014
H 5 T
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: H5T - 5020SC
Order housing, trim and accessories separately.
Housing 5" Trims Accessories
H5T=  5" Non-insulated ceiling housing Reflector Cones (75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30)
5020SC = White trim ring with specular clear reflector
5020H = White trim ring with haze reflector
5020P = White trim ring with white reflector
5020RG = White trim ring with residential gold reflector
5020BL = White trim ring with black reflector
5020SN = Satin nickel trim ring with satin nickel reflector
5020TBZ = Tuscan bronze trim ring with tuscan bronze reflector
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Reflector (60W A19)
5021SC = White trim ring with specular clear reflector
5021H = White trim ring with haze reflector
5021RG = White trim ring with residential gold reflector
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Metal Baffle Splay (50W R20, 50W PAR20, 75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30)
5001P = White trim ring with white baffle
5001MB = White trim ring with black baffle
5001SN = Satin nickel trim ring with satan nickel baffle
5001TBZ = Tuscan bronze trim ring with tuscan bronze baffle
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Baffle (75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30)
5010 = Black baffle, white trim ring
5010W = White baffle, white trim ring
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
High Coilex™ Baffle (75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30)
5012 = White trim ring with black baffle
5012W = White trim ring with white baffle
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Coilex™ Baffle (60W A19, 75W PAR30, 75W PAR30L, 75W R30)
5016P = White trim ring with black baffle
5016W = White trim ring with white baffle
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Adjustable Gimbal 25° Tilt (50W R20, 50W PAR20)
5060P = White gimbal and trim
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Adjustable Eyeball 30° Tilt (75W PAR30)
5070P = White trim and eyeball
5070PB = Polished brass trim and eyeball
5070SN = Satin nickel trim and eyeball
5070TBZ = Tuscan bronze trim and eyeball
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Adjustable Eyeball 30° Tilt (50W R20, 50W PAR20)
5071P = White eyeball
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Open Splay (75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30)
5000P = White trim and splay
5000SN = Satin nickel trim and splay
5000TBZ = Tuscan bronze trim and splay
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Showerlight Lens (75W A19, 75W PAR30)
5054PS = White trim with frosted dome
5054SNS = Satin nickel trim with frosted dome
5054TBZS = Tuscan bronze trim with frosted dome
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Frosted Lens Showerlight (60W A19, 50W PAR30, 50W PAR30L, 65W BR30)
5051PS = White trim with frosted lens
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Wall Wash Lens (60W A19, 50W PAR30, 50W PAR30L, 65W BR30)
5030P = White trim with black baffle
5030W = White trim with white baffle
OD: 6 1/2” (165mm)
Step Down Transformer
H277 = 150VA Max.
Steps 277V line voltage down to 120V fixture operating
voltage. 150VA max.
H347 = 75VA Max.
Steps 347V line voltage down to 120V fixture operating